1.1
1.1E
1.2
1.2E
1.3
1.001
1.010
1.005

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4

FANTASIA

Unfinished
Unfinished Eco
Finished veneer F
Finished veneer F Eco
Finished veneer Wa
Finished Black
Finished Mint
Finished Coral

PRELUDE

Unfinished
Finished
Walnut
Mahogany

INTERLUDE

Unfinished
Finished
Walnut
Mahogany

Ui

/ //,\ s ,,ff\.‘:’
.'l / / / S - ——
/ i/%”/, %

€449,0
€449,0
€629,0
€629,0
€629,0
€699,0
€719,0
€719,0

€449,0
€579,0
€599,0
€599,0

€559,0
€679,0
€709,0
€709,0



4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4

5.1
5.2
5.3
5.4

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4

SONATA with bag

Unfinished
Finished
Walnut
Mahogany

MINSTREL

Unfinished
Finished
Walnut
Mahogany

SYMPHONY
Unfinished
Finished
Walnut
Mahogany

POLONAISE
Unfinished
Finished
Walnut
Mahogany

€669,0
€799,0
€829,0
€829,0

€619,0
€769,0
€799,0
€799,0

€745,0
€899,0
€949,0
€949,0

€839,0
€1,025,0
€1,045,0
€1,045,0

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.001
8.004
8.005
8.006
8.009
8.010

9.1
9.2
9.3
9.4

Bobbins
Regular U
Regular F
Regular Wa
Regular M
Regular Black
Regular Pink Light
Regular Coral
Regular Purple
Regular Aqua
Regular Mint

Jumbo bobbin U
Jumbo bobbin F
Jumbo bobbin Wa
Jumbo bobbin M

€18,0
€20,0
€20,0
€20,0
€23,8
€23,8
€23,8
€23,8
€23,8
€23,8

€20,0
€21,0
€21,0
€21,0



1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4

12.1
12.2
12.3
12.4

13.1
13.2
13.3
13.4

14.1
14.2
14.3
14.4
14.001
14.002
14.003
14.004
14.005
14.006
14.007
14.008
14.009
14.010
14.011
14.012

15.1
15.2
15.3
15.4

Stools
Unfinished
Finished
Walnut
Mahogany

Arch Lazy Kate
Unfinished
Finished
Walnut
Mahogany

Vertical Lazy Kate
Unfinished
Finished

Walnut
Mahogany

Drop spindle
Unfinished
Finished
Walnut
Mahogany
Black
Gray
White
Pink Light
Coral
Purple
Blue Light
Teal

AqQua

Mint
Orange
Lavender

Drop Spindle Kit Unfinished
Drop Spindle Kit Finished
Drop Spindle Kit Walnut
Drop Spindle Kit Mahogany

3

€970
€111,0
€111,0
€111,0

€45,0
€54,0
€54,0
€54,0

€45,0
€54,0
€54,0
€54,0

€11,3
€13,0
€13,0
€13,0
€15,7
€15,7
€15,7
€15,7
€15,7
€15,7
€15,7
€15,7
€15,7
€15,7
€15,7
€15,7

€35,0
€39,0
€39,0
€39,0



16.1
16.2
16.3
16.4

17.1
17.2
17.3
17.4
17.002
17.004
17.006
18.1
18.2
18.3
18.4
18.001
18.009
18.011
19.1
19.2
19.3
19.4
19.005
19.007
19.008
19.010
19.012

20.1
20.2
20.3
20.4

21.1
21.2
21.3
21.4

Drop Spindle Kit delLuxe Unfinished
Drop Spindle Kit delLuxe Finished
Drop Spindle Kit delLuxe Walnut
Drop Spindle Kit deLuxe Mahogany

Niddy Noddies

Small unfinished
Small finished
Small walnut
Small mahogany
Small Gray
Small Pink Light
Small Purple
Medium unfinished
Medium finished
Medium walnut
Medium mahogany
Medium Black
Medium Aqua
Orange

Large unfinished
Large finished
Large walnut
Large mahogany
Large Coral
Large Blue

Large Teal

Large Mint

Large Lavender

Nostepinne
Unfinished
Finished
Walnut
Mahogany

Threading hooks
Unfinished
Finished

Walnut
Mahogany

€55,0
€59,0
€59,0
€59,0

€13,7
€15,0
€15,0
€15,0
€18,4
€18,4
€18,4
€17,5
€18,8
€18,8
€18,8
€227
€227
€227
€210
€23,8
€23,8
€23,8
€28,0
€28,0
€28,0
€28,0
€28,0

€13,7
€15,0
€15,0
€15,0

€11,3
€12,5
€12,5
€12,5



22

82.1
82.3
83.1
83.3
83.4

23.1

23.2
23.3
23.4
24.1

24.2
24.3
24.4

47.1
47.2
47.3
45.1
45.2
45.3
46.1
46.2
46.3
48.1
48.2
48.3

78
58
73
74
75
76
27.1
27.2

Oil boottle

Fantasia Maintenance Kit U/F
Fantasia Maintenance Kit Wa
Regular Maintenance Kit U/F
Regular Maintenance Kit Wa

Regular Maintenance Kit M

Carders
Hand carders (pair)

72 point U
72 point F
72 point Wa
72 point M
108 point U
108 point F
108 point Wa
108 point M

FANTASIA ACCESSORIES

Whorl - magnetic jumbo U

Whorl - magnetic jumbo F

Whorl - magnetic jumbo Wa

Whorl — magnetic standard slow U
Whorl - magnetic standard slow F
Whorl - magnetic standard slow Wa
Whorl - magnetic standard fast U
Whorl - magnetic standard fast F
Whorl - magnetic standard fast Wa
Whorl - magnetic extra fast U
Whorl - magnetic extra fast F
Whorl - magnetic extra fast Wa

Fantasia jumbo orifice set

Fantasia Poly drive band

Fantasia plastic hooks set — brown
Fantasia plastic hooks set — yellow
Fantasia plastic hooks set — pink
Fantasia plastic hooks set — blue
Fantasia magnetic jumbo flyer set U
Fantasia magnetic jumbo flyer set F

5

€13,0

€28,0
€29,0
€28,0
€290
€29,0

€60,0
€60,0
€60,0
€60,0
€674
€674
€674
€674

€21,0
€22,5
€22,5
€210
€22,5
€22,5
€210
€22,5
€22,5
€21,0
€22,5
€22,5

€23,8
€13,7
€75
€7,5
€7,5
€7,5

€154,0

€165,0



27.3 Fantasia magnetic jumbo flyer set Wa €165,0

77 Jumbo sliding hooks €75
25.1 Fantasia magnetic standard flyer — U €70,0
25.2 Fantasia magnetic standard flyer - F €74,0
25.3 Fantasia magnetic standard flyer - Wa €74,0
67.1 Fantasia tension peg - U €2,7
67.2 Fantasia tension peg — F €2,7
67.3 Fantasia tension peg - Wa €2,7

66 Fantasia brake band set €5,6
72.1 Fantasia hook-U €11,3
72.2 Fantasia hook — F €12,5
72.3 Fantasia hook — Wa €12,5
68.1 Fantasia brake band with peg - U €8,3
68.2 Fantasia brake band with peg-F €8,3
68.3 Fantasia brake band with peg - Wa €8,3

PRELUDE ACCESSORIES

28.1 Prelude single drive faster flyer - U €70,0
28.2 Prelude single drive faster flyer — F €74,0
28.3 Prelude single drive faster flyer - Wa €74,0
28.4 Prelude single drive faster flyer - M €74,0
29.1 Prelude single drive standard flyer - U €70,0
29.2 Prelude single drive standard flyer — F €74,0
29.3 Prelude single drive standard flyer — Wa €74,0
29.4 Prelude single drive standard flyer - M €74,0
33.1 Prelude jumbo flyer set - U €106,0
33.2 Prelude jumbo flyer set - F €111,0
33.3 Prelude jumbo flyer set - Wa €111,0
33.4 Prelude jumbo flyer set - M €111,0
59 Prelude poly drive band €13,7
66 Prelude brake band set €5,6
69.1 Prelude tension peg - U €2,7
69.2 Prelude tension peg - F €2,7
69.3 Prelude tension peg - Wa €2,7
69.4 Prelude tension peg - M €2,7
70.1 Prelude brake band with peg - U €8,3
70.2 Prelude brake band with peg - F €8,3
70.3 Prelude brake band with peg - Wa €8,3

70.4 Prelude brake band with peg - M €8,3



28.1

28.2
28.3
28.4
29.1

29.2
29.3
29.4
33.1

33.2
33.3
33.4

60
66
69.1
69.2
69.3
69.4
70.1
70.2
70.3
70.4

28.1
28.2
28.3
28.4
29.1
29.2
29.3
29.4
34.1
34.2
34.3
34.4
36.1

INTERLUDE ACCESSORIES

Interlude single drive faster flyer — U
Interlude single drive faster flyer — F
Interlude single drive faster flyer — Wa
Interlude single drive faster flyer - M
Interlude single drive standard flyer - U
Interlude single drive standard flyer — F
Interlude single drive standard flyer - Wa
Interlude single drive standard flyer - M
Interlude jumbo flyer set — U

Interlude jumbo flyer set — F

Interlude jumbo flyer set — Wa
Interlude jumbo flyer set — M

Interlude poly drive band

Interlude brake band set

Interlude tension peg — U

Interlude tension peg — F

Interlude tension peg — Wa
Interlude tension peg - M

Interlude brake band with peg - U
Interlude brake band with peg - F
Interlude brake band with peg — Wa
Interlude brake band with peg - M

SONATA ACCESSORIES

Sonata single drive faster flyer - U
Sonata single drive faster flyer - F
Sonata single drive faster flyer - Wa
Sonata single drive faster flyer— M
Sonata single drive standard flyer — U
Sonata single drive standard flyer — F
Sonata single drive standard flyer — Wa
Sonata single drive standard flyer - M
Sonata jumbo flyer set - U

Sonata jumbo flyer set - F

Sonata jumbo flyer set — Wa

Sonata jumbo flyer set - M

Sonata magnetic flyer head - U

7

€70,0
€74,0
€74,0
€74,0
€70,0
€74,0
€74,0
€74,0
€106,0
€111,0
€111,0
€111,0

€13,7
€5,6
€2,7
€2,7
€27
€2,7
€8,3
€8,3
€8,3
€8,3

€70,0
€74,0
€74,0
€74,0
€70,0
€74,0
€74,0
€74,0
€106,0
€111,0
€111,0
€111,0
€165,0



36.2
36.3
36.4
47.1
47.2
47.3
47.4
48.1
48.2
48.3
48.4
61
66
69.1
69.2
69.3
69.4
70.1
70.2
70.3
70.4
79

51.1
51.2
51.3
51.4
49.1
49.2
49.3
49.4
50.1
50.2
50.3
50.4

81.1
81.2
81.3
81.4

Sonata magnetic flyer head - F
Sonata magnetic flyer head - Wa
Sonata magnetic flyer head - M
Whorl - magnetic jumbo U
Whorl - magnetic jumbo F
Whorl - magnetic jumbo Wa
Whorl - magnetic jumbo M
Whorl - magnetic extra fast U
Whorl - magnetic extra fast F
Whorl - magnetic extra fast Wa
Whorl - magnetic extra fast M
Sonata poly drive band

Sonata brake band set

Sonata tension peg - U

Sonata tension peg - F

Sonata tension peg — Wa

Sonata tension peg - M

Sonata brake band with peg - U
Sonata brake band with peg-F
Sonata brake band with peg - Wa
Sonata brake band with peg - M
Sonata bag

MINSTREL ACCESSORIES

Whorl - jumbo U

Whorl - jumbo F

Whorl - jumbo Wa
Whorl - jumob M

Whorl - standard slow U
Whorl - standard slow F
Whorl - standard slow Wa
Whorl - standard slow M
Whorl - standard fast U
Whorl - standard fast F
Whorl - standard fast Wa
Whorl - standard fast M

Minstrel distaff — U
Minstrel distaff - F
Minstrel distaff — Wa
Minstrel distaff - M

€186,0
€186,0
€186,0
€210
€22,5
€22,5
€22,5
€21,0
€22,5
€22,5
€22,5
€13,7
€5,6
€2,7
€2,7
€2,7
€2,7
€8,3
€8,3
€8,3
€8,3
€124,0

€18,0
€18,0
€18,0
€18,0
€18,0
€18,0
€18,0
€18,0
€18,0
€18,0
€18,0
€18,0

€24,8
€273
€273
€273



31.1 Minstrel double drive standard flyer - U €70,0

31.2 Minstrel double drive standard flyer - F €74,0
31.3 Minstrel double drive standard flyer - Wa €74,0
31.4 Minstrel double drive standard flyer - M €74,0
39.1 Minstrel jumbo flyer set — U €119,0
39.2 Minstrel jumbo flyer set — F €123,0
39.3 Minstrel jumbo flyer set — Wa €123,0
39.4 Minstrel jumbo flyer set - M €123,0
57.1 Minstrel great flyer set U €259,0
57.2 Minstrel great flyer set F €308,0
57.3 Minstrel great flyer set Wa €323,0
57.4 Minstrel great flyer set M €323,0
10.1 Great bobbin U €33,0
10.2 GCreat bobbin F €374
10.3 Great bobbin Wa €374
10.4 Great bobbin M €374
65 Minstrel hemp drive band €6,2
62 Minstrel poly drive band €13,7
66 Minstrel brake band set €5,6
69.1 Minstrel tension peg — U €2,7
69.2 Minstrel tension peg — F €2,7
69.3 Minstrel tension peg - Wa €2,7
69.4 Minstrel tension peg - M €2,7
70.1 Minstrel brake band with peg - U €8,3
70.2 Minstrel brake band with peg - F €8,3
70.3 Minstrel brake band with peg — Wa €8,3
70.4 Minstrel brake band with peg - M €8,3
X Minstrel regular front Maiden - U €13, 7
X Minstrel regular front Maiden - F €13,7
X Minstrel regular front Maiden — Wa €13,7
X Minstrel regular front Maiden - M €13,7
80 Minstrel bag €225,0
SYMPHONY ACCESSORIES
56.1 Whorl — jumbo U €18,0
56.2 Whorl - jumbo F €18,0
56.3 Whorl - jumbo Wa €18,0
56.4 Whorl — jumbo M €18,0
53.1 Whorl — standard slow U €18,0
53.2 Whorl — standard slow F €18,0



53.3 Whorl — standard slow Wa €18,0

53.4 Whorl| - standard slow M €18,0
55.1 Whorl - standard fast U €18,0
55.2 Whorl — standard fast F €18,0
55.3 Whorl — standard fast Wa €18,0
55.4 Whorl — standard fast M €18,0
52.1 Whorl - extra fast U €15,4
52.2 Whorl - extra fast F €15,4
52.3 Whorl - extra fast Wa €15,4
52.4 Whorl - extra fast M €15,4
31.1 Symphony double drive standard flyer — U €70,0
31.2 Symphony double drive standard flyer — F €74,0
31.3 Symphony double drive standard flyer — Wa €74,0
3.4 Symphony double drive standard flyer - M €74,0
41.1 Symphony jumbo flyer set - U €119,0
41.2 Symphony jumbo flyer set — F €123,0
413 Symphony jumbo flyer set — Wa €123,0
41.4 Symphony jumbo flyer set - M €123,0
65 Symphony hemp drive band €6,2
63 Symphony poly drive band €13,7
66 Symphony brake band set €5,6
69.1 Symphony tension peg - U €2,7
69.2 Symphony tension peg - F €2,7
69.3 Symphony tension peg — Wa €2,7
69.4 Symphony tension peg - M €2,7
70.1 Symphony brake band with peg - U €8,3
70.2 Symphony brake band with peg - F €8,3
70.3 Symphony brake band with peg — Wa €8,3
70.4 Symphony brake band with peg - M €8,3
56.1 Whorl -jumbo U €18,0
56.2 Whorl — jumbo F €18,0
56.3 Whorl — jumbo Wa €18,0
56.4 \Whorl-jumbo M €18,0
54.1 Whorl - standard slow U €18,0
54.2 Whorl — standard slow F €18,0
54.3 Whorl| - standard slow Wa €18,0
54.4 Whorl| - standard slow M €18,0

55.1 Whorl — standard fast U €18,0
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55.2
55.3
55.4
52.]
52.2
52.3
52.4
31.1
31.2
31.3
3.4
43.1
43.2
43.3
43.4
65
66
64
69.1
69.2
69.3
69.4
71.1
71.2
71.3
7.4

201.2
202.2
203.2
204.2

205.2
206.2
207.2

208.2

Whorl — standard fast F

Whorl — standard fast Wa

Whorl — standard fast M

Whorl - extra fast U

Whorl - extra fast F

Whorl - extra fast Wa

Whorl - extra fast M

Polonaise double drive standard flyer - U
Polonaise double drive standard flyer — F
Polonaise double drive standard flyer - Wa
Polonaise double drive standard flyer - M
Polonaise jumbo flyer set — U

Polonaise jumbo flyer set — F

Polonaise jumbo flyer set — Wa

Polonaise jumbo flyer set — M

Polonaise hemp drive band

Polonaise brake band set

Polonaise poly drive band

Polonaise tension peg - U

Polonaise tension peg — F

Polonaise tension peg — Wa

Polonaise tension peg - M

Polonaise brake band with peg - U
Polonaise brake band with peg - F
Polonaise brake band with peg - Wa
Polonaise brake band with peg - M

RIGID HEDDLE LOOMS AND WEAVING ACCESSORIES

HARP FORTE (F)

g
16"
24"
32"

Floor stands (F)
g

16"

24"

32”

11

€18,0
€18,0
€18,0
€154
€154
€15,4
€15,4
€70,0
€73,4
€734
€734
€119,0
€123,0
€123,0
€123,0
€6,2
€5,6
€13,7
€2,7
€2,7
€2,7
€2,7
€8,3
€8,3
€8,3
€8,3

€239,0
€269,0
€289,0
€329,0

€99,0
€115,0
€129,0

€139,0



Stick shuttles (F)

212.2 4" €3,4
213.2 8" €4,8
214.2 12" €5,6
215.2 16" €6,9
216.2 24" €8,7
217.2 32" €119

Pick-up sticks (F)

218.2 9 €4,0
219.2 13" €5,2
220.2 17" €59
221.2 25" €8,0
222.2 33" €9,7

Extra heddle 5,8,10 or 12-dent

223.2 "(Ba rdko) (5 dent) €15,0
224.2 4"(Bardko) (8 dent) €15,0
225.2 4"(Bardko) (10 dent) €15,0
226.2 4"(Bardko) (12 dent) €15,0
227.2 8" (5dent) €227
228.2 8" (8 dent) €227
229.2 8" (10 dent) €227
230.2 8" (12 dent) €22,7
231.2 16" (5dent) €33,5
232.2 16" (8 dent) €33,5
233.2 16" (10 dent) €33,5
234.2 16" (12 dent) €33,5
235.2 24" (5dent) €399
236.2 24" (8 dent) €399
237.2 24" (10 dent) €399
238.2 24" (12 dent) €399
239.2 32" (5dent) €49,7
240.2 32" (8 dent) €49,7
241.2 32" (10 dent) €49,7
2422 32" (12 dent) €49,7

Weaver Choice Heddle
2432 8§ €68,0
2442 16" €93,0
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245.2
246.2
247
248.2
249.2
251.2

250.2
283.2

284.2

252.2

209

210
21

253.1
254.1
255.1
256.1

257

258.2

285

286

287
288

202.3

24"

3211

Extra set ( 4x20 pcs)
Second heddle block set

Harp double blocks (F)

Clamp set - 1 wood block &1 clamp hardware

Direct Warping peg and Clamp set (old version)
Direct Warping peg and Clamp set (new version)

Warping peg (new version)
Double ended weaving hooks

Bag for Harp
16"
24"
32"

Warping stick (12)
817

16"

24"

32"

Update Harp kit
Warping helper (U shape)

Texsolv Apron Strings
Harp Forte 8" (6 pieces)
Harp Forte 16" (8 pieces)
Harp Forte 24" (10 pieces)
Harp Forte 32" (12 pieces)

HARP FORTE (WA)
16"

13

€118,0
€139,0
€16,0
€273
€499
€11,3

€20,0
€20,0

€8,6
€12,5
€50,0

€59,0
€70,0

€16,6
€20,0
€27,3
€349

€33,6
€11,3
€6,9
€8,2

€11,0
€13,7

€289,0



203.3 24" €319,0
204.3 32" €349,0

Floor stands (Wa)

206.3 16" €129,0
207.3 24" €139,0
208.3 32" €149,0

Stick shuttles (Wa)

215.3 16" €75
216.3 24" €10,0
217.3 32" €12,5

Pick-up sticks (Wa)

2203 17" €6,2
221.3 25" €8,8
222.3 33" €10,6
252.3 Double ended weaving hooks (Wa) €13,7
Extra heddle 5, 8,10 or 12-dent (Wa)
231.3 16" (5 dent) €36,2
232.3 16" (8 dent) €36,2
233.3 10" (10 dent) €36,2
234.3 16"(12 dent) €36,2
235.3 24" (5dent) €424
236.3 24" (8 dent) €424
237.3 24" (10 dent) €424
238.3 24" (12 dent) €424
239.3 32" (5dent) €52,3
240.3 32" (8 dent) €52,3
241.3 32" (10 dent) €52,3
242.3 32" (12 dent) €52,3
249.3 Harp double blocks (WA) €52,3
250.3 Direct Warping peg and Clamp set (old version) WA €224
283.3 Direct Warping peg and Clamp set (new version)WA €224
284.3 \Warping peg (hew version) WA €9,8

258.3 Warping helper (U shape) WA €12,5
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259.1 10" (25cm) €199,0
260.1 16"(40cm) €225,0
259.010 10" (25cm) in Mint €247,0
260.010 16" (40cm)in Mint €269,0
259.004 10" (25cm) in Light Pink €247,0
260.004 16" (40cm)in Light Pink €269,0
Presto floor stands
2611 10" €119,0
2621 10" €125,0

Presto accessories

263.1 Stick Shuttle 10" €4,8
264.1 Stick Shuttle 16" €6,4
265.1 Pick Up Sticks 10" €4,0
266.1 Pick Up Sticks 16" €5,6

Presto extra heddle 5,8,10 or 12-dent
267.1 Extra Heddle 10"/25cm (5 dent) €227
268.1 Extra Heddle 10"/25cm (8 dent) €227
269.1 Extra Heddle 10"/25cm (10 dent) €227
270.1 Extra Heddle 10"/25cm (12 dent) €227
2711  Extra Heddle 16"/40cm (5 dent) €324
272.1 Extra Heddle 16"/40cm (8 dent) €324
273.1 Extra Heddle 16"/40cm (10 dent) €324
2741 Extra Heddle 16"/40cm (12 dent) €324
275.1 Weaver's Choice Heddle 10" €674
276.1 Weaver's Choice Heddle 16" €93,0
281.1 Warping Stick 10" €17,5
2541 \Warping Stick 16" €20,0

Presto heddle blocks €29,7
278 Presto weaving hooks €10,7
2771 Presto double blocks €475
279 Presto bag 10" €52,0
280 Presto bag 16" €56,0

Texsolv Apron Strings
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285 Presto 10" (6 pieces) €6,9
286 Presto 16" (8 pieces) €8,2

Colours 26-28mic

Wxx  250g bag (Ist column -page 34) €12,8
Wxx  500g bag(2nd column - page 34) €23,0
Colours 22-24 mic
Wxx  250g bag (Ist column -page 34) €16,7
Wxx  500g bag(2nd column - page 34) €30,0
Natural Wool Top 26-28 mic
W45.8 2509 bag €9,0
W45.16 500g bag €15,8
Natural Wool Top 22-24 mic
W45.8 2509 bag €12,8
W45.16 5009 bag €23,0
7xX Wool Variety Pack (page 37) €10,0

282 Kromski Coffe Mug
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